RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

Five rings of Moscow

i Ko 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI
Moscow
Prologue

05.05.2014
"Krylatskoe Ring"
Prologue — 3.95 km
Start: 14.00
Average speed of the winner: 46.900 km/h

Avr _speed

1 5
2 6
3 12
4 1
5 52
6 28
7 2
8 29
9 27
10 4
11 10
12 137
13 11
14 24
15 30
16 7
17 15
18 21
19 18
20 48
21 26
22 22
23 9
24 84
25 17
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27 120
28 33
29 23
30 20
31 35
32 36
33 85
34 41
35 44
36 13
37 14
38 16
39 112
40 83
41 111
42 122
43 82
44 121
45 118
46 133
47 64
48 59
49 109
50 50
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Surname,

NIKOLAEV Sergey
KOSYAKOV Dmitriy
SOLOMENNIKOV Andrei
RAZUMOV Maksim
PAPOK Siarhei
KOVALEV lvan

STASH Mamyr

ZUBOV Matvey
KOVALEV Evgeny
FROLOV lgor
BALYKIN lvan
ZHDANOV Alexander
LAGUTIN Sergey
POPKOV Vitaliy
NYCH Artem

MAIKIN Roman

KULYK Andriy
AGARKOV Yuriy
ZAGORODNI1Y Volodymyr
TAMOURIDIS loannis
KUSTADINCHEV Roman
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
KLIMOV Sergey
MUZYCHKIN Anton
KVACHUK Oleksandr
SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry
LUTSENKO lvan
ZHUYKOV Denis
DZHUS Volodymyr
VASILYEV Maksym
BELYKH Sergey
RYABKIN Alexey
SHAEKHOV Vadim
SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr
BOUGLAS Georgios
PREVAR Oleksandr
POLIVODA Oleksandr
GOLOVASH Oleksandr
CHEREPANOV Stepan
AHIYEVICH Aleh
ODEGOV Ivan
ZHELTOBRYUKHOV Evgeny
RAMANAU Raman
ROTYAKOV Alexander
LUKONIN Andrei
SAMOKHVALOV Anton
AMBROSE Scott
BOGDANOVICS Maris
GRIGORYAN Stepan
FLAKSIS Andzs

name

i

Cﬂ il
JIAINPOM HOBHKOMBEAHK

TIK
TIK
RVL
TIK
RBD
HCL
TIK
HCL
HCL
TIK
RVL
SAM
RVL
1SD
HCL
RVL
KLS
1SD
KLS
SPT
HCL
1SD
RVL
BLR
KLS
SAM
CCR
T21
1SD
1SD
T21
T21
uzB
VA4E
SPT
KLS
KLS
KLS
MGF
BLR
MGF
SHV
BLR
SHV
CCR
SAM
NND
ALB
MGF
RBD

W TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

# KKRCHER"

makes a difference

5:03.
5:04.
5:05.
5:05.
5:08.
5:10.
5:12.
5:13.
5:15.
5:16.
5:17.
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5:18.
5:19.
5:20.
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5:33.
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5:35.
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52
66
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40
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05
30
48
22
54
79
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0
0
0
0

t01.
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:20.
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46,900
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44,738
44,661
44,637
44,463
44,396
44,193
44,166
44,052
43,908
43,842
43,808
43,782
43,613
43,580
43,556
43,457
43,415
43,249
43,230
43,189
43,165
43,028
42,985
42,983
42,953
42,946
42,843
42,800
42,800
42,654
42,608
42,605
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42,537
42,532
42,472
42,378
42,359
42,314
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Five rings of Moscow

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI

Moscow
51 58 LAT19890221 BEKMANIS Indulis ALB 5:36.69 0:33. 42,235
52 49 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS Andris RBD 5:37.11  0:34. 42,182
53 53 LAT19910116 BECIS Armands RBD 5:37.20 0:34. 42,171
54 135  RUS19881214 BAKHIN Evgeny SAM 5:37.48 0:34. 42,136
55 80 *BLR19950630 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 5:37.87 0:34. 42,087
56 19 UKR19900818 KARNULIN Denys 1SD 5:37.90 0:34. 42,083
57 68 *KAZ19950419 RIVE Dmitriy KAZ 5:38.00 0:35. 42,071
58 42 *KAZ19930707 ZEMLYAKOV Oleq V4E 5:38.23  0:35. 42,042
59 51 EST19890716 PRUUS Peeter RBD 5:38.25 0:35. 42,040
60 66 GER19861008 STROBEL Simon NND 5:38.63 0:35. 41,993
61 115 *RUS19951020 BOROVIK Denis CCR 5:38.66 0:35. 41,989
62 25  *RUS19950425 LEONOV Pavel HCL 5:38.91  0:35. 41,958
63 81 *BLR19951012 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr BLR 5:39.02 0:36. 41,944
64 3  *RUS19920609 MANAKOV Viktor TIK 5:39.27 0:36. 41,914
65 124 *RUS19940820 ZOTOV Evgeny SHV 5:39.49 0:36. 41,886
66 143 *UKR19930903 VERULSKIY Oleksandr CRI 5:39.50 0:36. 41,885
67 139  UKR19870331 SHCHEDOV Vitaliy CRI 5:39.65 0:36. 41,867
68 63 *FRA19920913 VEROT Pierre-Louis NND 5:39.67 0:36. 41,864
69 38 *KAZ19940613 PROLUBNIKOV Kirill VAE 5:40.04 0:37. 41,819
70 32  *RUS19930110 MEZHECHEV Alexander T21 5:40.61  0:37. 41,749
71 142 *UKR19920528 LOBOV Oleksandr CRI 5:40.80 0:37. 41,725
72 91  *RUS19940308 ANTONOV Igor KRR 5:40.82  0:37. 41,723
73 54 LTU19890225 KOVALIOVAS Edgaras RBD 5:42.17 0:39. 41,558
74 119 *RUS19950429 LOBANOV Alexander CCR 5:42.37 0:39. 41,534
75 141  UKR19900404 MOROZOV Roman CRI 5:42.58 0:39. 41,509
76 116 *RUS19950527 GORENKOV Artem CCR 5:42.87 0:39. 41,473
77 79  *BLR19950816 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:43.31  0:40. 41,420
78 125 *RUS19920807 BORISOV Evgeny SHV 5:43.90 0:40. 41,349
79 102 *RUS19940607 DUIUNOV Vladislav MRS 5:44.15  0:41. 41,319
80 103 *RUS19940104 IVANOV Evgenii DIN 5:44.25 0:41. 41,307
81 45 GRE19890316 BOUGLAS Apostolos SPT 5:44.39  0:41. 41,290
82 47 GRE19901107 KARATZI0S Georgios SPT 5:44.62 0:41. 41,263
83 105 *RUS19930710 POPP Ivan DIN 5:44.79  0:41. 41,242
84 131 *RUS19940608 MAMONTOV Alexander csc 5:45.17  0:42. 41,197
85 56 LAT19890128 EISLERS Ingus ALB 5:45.39  0:42. 41,171
86 31 *RUS19930325 KUGAEVSKI1 Nikita T21 5:45.89  0:42. 41,111
87 126  RUS19910827 ZYUKIN Kirill SHV 5:46.32  0:43. 41,060
88 113 *RUS19950809 SOLOVEV Pavel MGF 5:46.89  0:43. 40,993
89 62 AUS19910608 GLASSPOOL James NND 5:47.13  0:44. 40,964
90 34  *RUS19930803 EGOROV Kirill T21 5:47.31  0:44. 40,943
91 43 GRE19890131 SAKELLARIDIS MANGOURAS Neofytos SPT 5:47.56  0:44. 40,914
92 65 *FRA19940119 CHERHAL Corentin NND 5:49.00 0:46. 40,745
93 107  RUS19900327 SINITSYN Kirill DIN 5:49.05 0:46. 40,739
94 55 *LAT19950124 BUDENIEKS Kristaps ALB 5:49.08 0:46. 40,736
95 67 *KAZ19940625 LUCHSHENKO Sergey KAZ 5:49.30 0:46. 40,710
96 127  RUS19890905 BEREZKIN Denis csc 5:49.75 0:46. 40,658
97 147  RUS19910505 ZHURKIN Nikolay DAG 5:49.96 0:46. 40,633
98 40  *KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV Stepan V4E 5:50.41  0:47. 40,581
99 37  *KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV Taras VAE 5:51.10  0:48. 40,501
100 157  MDA19880307 CIOBAN Sergiu MDA 5:51.19  0:48. 40,491
101 138  RUS19910601 ZAKHAROV Kirill SAM 5:51.56  0:48. 40,448
102 140  UKR19840909 RADIONOV Mykhailo CRI 5:52.00 0:49. 40,398
103 60 *LAT19930103 SAVICKIS Martins ALB 5:52.03 0:49. 40,394
104 39 *KAZ19931029 VLASSENKO Sergey V4E 5:52.34  0:49. 40,359
105 46 GRE19860626 ILIAS Periklis SPT 5:52.83  0:49. 40,303
106 71 *KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey KAZ 5:53.02 0:50. 40,281
107 110 *RUS19950129 KAVUN 1lya MGF 5:54.55 0:51. 40,107
108 151 *RUS19920511 POTAPOV lvan URL 5:54.61 0:51. 40,100
109 117 *RUS19950308 ANTONOV Aleksandr CCR 5:54.74 0:51. 40,086
110 123 *RUS19940420 KRAYNOV Leonid SHV 5:55.95 0:52. 39,949
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Five rings of Moscow

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI

Moscow
111 162 *MDA19930509 CARTIN Victor MDA 5:56.49 0:53. 39,889
112 76  * AZE19941025 ASANOV Enver AZE 5:56.59 0:53. 39,878
113 136 RUS19890613 MOKROV Dmitry SAM 5:56.77 0:53. 39,858
114 153 *RUS19950128 RAKHMATULLIN Danil URL 5:57.68 0:54. 39,756
115 86 UzZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup uzB 5:58.44 0:55. 39,672
116 61 *NED19940118 DE KEIJZER Gerd NND 5:59.33 0:56. 39,574
117 92 *RUS19950621 ABKHADEEV Timur KRR 5:59.77 0:56. 39,525
118 93 *RUS19940705 SUCHKOV Vasiiy KRR 6:00.06 0:57. 39,493
119 69 *KAZ19950929 ZHANBURSHY Baglan KAZ 6:01.75 0:58. 39,309
120 129 RUS19900323 TRUBETSKOY Sergey CSC 6:03.90 1:00. 39,077
121 98 *RUS19931004 KIRZHAYKIN Nikita MRS 6:05.46 1:02. 38,910
122 99 *RUS19940210 ROMANENKO Artem MRS 6:05.47 1:02. 38,909
123 152 *RUS19950816 BUZIN Anton URL 6:06.55 1:03. 38,794
124 90 UzZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UzB 6:06.56 1:03. 38,793
125 145 RUS19890116 MURATKHANOV Akhmed DAG 6:06.76 1:03. 38,772
126 148 RUS19910405 SUKHOMESOV Maxim DAG 6:08.45 1:05. 38,594
127 8 RUS19891122 BOEV Igor RVL 6:08.81 1:05. 38,556
128 104 RUS19881211 SERYEV Evgeny DIN 6:08.91 1:05. 38,546
129 154 *RUS19940719 STREZHNEV Nikita URL 6:09.19 1:06. 38,517
130 100 *RUS19950617 SAIKO Pavel MRS 6:09.36 1:06. 38,499
131 88 *UzZB19950309 GALYANOV Vladislav uzB 6:10.15 1:07. 38,417
132 156 *RUS19940707 ZHILYAKOV Alexey URL 6:10.42 1:07. 38,389
133 106 *RUS19950124 IVANOV Nikolay DIN 6:10.83 1:07. 38,346
134 101 *RUS19950817 PLAKHOV Vladimir MRS 6:10.97 1:07. 38,332
135 89 *UZB19920602 SHAYMANOV Denis uzB 6:11.60 1:08. 38,267
136 77  * AZE19940802 ILYASOV Ismail AZE 6:12.09 1:09. 38,217
137 155 RUS19890830 CHAIKOVSKI1 Konstantin URL 6:12.22 1:09. 38,203
138 97  *RUS19941015 KATASQOV Stanislav MRS 6:12.97 1:09. 38,126
139 74  * AZE19950428 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 6:13.32 1:10. 38,091
140 87 UzZB19860522 KARIMOV Ruslan uzB 6:14.07 1:11. 38,014
141 128 RUS19870201 BOZHENKO Kirill CSC 6:14.14 1:11. 38,007
142 161 *MDA19951214 BEREZUTCHI Evghenii MDA 6:17.10 1:14. 37,709
143 158 *MDA19920327 VRABI1 Andrei MDA 6:18.29 1:15. 37,590
144 159 *MDA19950608 HALCA Constantin MDA 6:18.46 1:15. 37,573
145 73  * AZE19920506 ILTIFATLI Ayxan AZE 6:18.99 1:15. 37,521
146 94  *RUS19950221 PROTASOV Daniil KRR 6:20.55 1:17. 37,367
147 75 AZE19890602 NAGHIYEV Elvin AZE 6:22.03 1:19. 37,222
148 146 *RUS19931028 SURKOV Alexander DAG 6:25.70 1:22. 36,868
149 57 LAT19740219 SPILLERS Lauris ALB 6:50.74 1:47. 34,620
150 160 *MDA19950605 CIUDIN Vladimir MDA 7:19.61 2:16. 32,347

130 RUS19900709 SHMALKO Viktor CsC DNS
Nombre de partants: 150
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Five rings of Moscow RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI
Moscow
Team classification
Pos. Team Time Gap
1  ITERA-KATUSHA 15:12.
2  RUSSIAN HELICOPTERS 15:38. 0:26.
3 RusVelo 15:40. 0:28.
4 ISD Continental Team 16:05. 0:53.
5 KOLSS CYCLING TEAM 16:10. 0:58.
6  SAMARA REGION 16:19. 1:07.
7 RIETUMU - DELFIN 16:21. 1:09.
8 TEAM 21 16:27. 1:15.
9 BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 16:32. 1:20.
10 SP TABLEWARE 16:39. 1:27.
11 Cycling club "Rus® " 16:39. 1:27.
12 MGFSO 16:40. 1:28.
13 SHVSM SAMARA 16:45. 1:33.
14 VINO 4-EVER 16:48. 1:36.
15 TEAM NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT 16:51. 1:39.
16 ALPHA BALTIC - UNITYMARATHONS.COM 16:56. 1:44.
17 CRIMEA 16:58. 1:46.
18 DINAMO-MOSCOW 17:17. 2:05.
19 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 17:20. 2:08.
20 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 17:34. 2:22.
21 CSC VVS 17:37. 2:25.
22 KRASNODAR REGION 17:39. 2:27.
23 MOSCOW REGION SHCHYOLKOVO 17:54. 2:42.
24 Ural 17:57. 2:45.
25 Dagestan 18:083. 2:51.
26 MOLDOVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 18:04. 2:52.
27 AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 18:21. 3:09.
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Five rings of Moscow

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI
Moscow
General classification after Prologue
Number of km: 3.95
Average speed of the winner: 46,900 km/h
. UCI Code Surname, name
1 5 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK 5:03.
2 6 RUS19860228 KOSYAKOV Dmitriy TIK 5:04. 0:01.
3 12 RUS19870610 SOLOMENNIKOV Andrei RVL 5:05. 0:02.
4 1 RUS19900112 RAZUMOV Maksim TIK 5:05. 0:02.
5 52 BLR19880106 PAPOK Siarhei RBD 5:08. 0:05.
6 28 RUS19860726 KOVALEV Ilvan HCL 5:10. 0:07.
7 2 *RUS19930504 STASH Mamyr TIK 5:12. 0:09.
8 29 RUS19910122 ZUBOV Matvey HCL 5:13. 0:10.
9 27 RUS19890306 KOVALEV Evgeny HCL 5:15. 0:12.
10 4 RUS19900123 FROLOV lgor TIK 5:16. 0:13.
11 10 1TA19901126 BALYKIN lIvan RVL 5:17. 0:14.
12 137 RUS19850118 ZHDANOV Alexander SAM 5:18. 0:15.
13 11 RUS19810114 LAGUTIN Sergey RVL 5:18. 0:15.
14 24 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy 1SD 5:19. 0:16.
15 30 *RUS19950321 NYCH Artem HCL 5:20. 0:17.
16 7 RUS19900814 MAIKIN Roman RVL 5:21. 0:18.
17 15 UKR19890830 KULYK Andriy KLS 5:21. 0:18.
18 21 UKR19870108 AGARKOV Yuriy 1SD 5:22. 0:19.
19 18 UKR19810627 ZAGORODNI1Y Volodymyr KLS 5:23. 0:20.
20 48 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS loannis SPT 5:24. 0:21.
21 26  *RUS19950803 KUSTADINCHEV Roman HCL 5:24. 0:21.
22 22 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy 1SD 5:24. 0:21.
23 9 RUS19800707 KLIMOV Sergey RVL 5:26. 0:23.
24 84  *BLR19941216 MUZYCHKIN Anton BLR 5:26. 0:23.
25 17 UKR19830723 KVACHUK Oleksandr KLS 5:26. 0:23.
26 134 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry SAM 5:27. 0:24.
27 120 *RUS19950817 LUTSENKO lvan CCR 5:27. 0:24.
28 33 *RUS19931012 ZHUYKOV Denis T21 5:28. 0:25.
29 23  *UKR19930623 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 5:28. 0:25.
30 20 UKR19900414 VASILYEV Maksym 1SD 5:29. 0:26.
31 35 RUS19900304 BELYKH Sergey T21 5:29. 0:26.
32 36 *RUS19931123 RYABKIN Alexey T21 5:30. 0:27.
33 85 UZB19860525 SHAEKHOV Vadim UzB 5:30. 0:27.
34 41 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr V4E 5:30. 0:27.
35 44 GRE19901117 BOUGLAS Georgios SPT 5:31. 0:28.
36 13 UKR19900628 PREVAR Oleksandr KLS 5:31. 0:28.
37 14 UKR19870331 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 5:31. 0:28.
38 16 UKR19910921 GOLOVASH Oleksandr KLS 5:32. 0:29.
39 112 *RUS19950717 CHEREPANOV Stepan MGF 5:32. 0:29.
40 83  *BLR19930628 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 5:33. 0:30.
41 111 *RUS19950331 ODEGOV Ilvan MGF 5:33. 0:30.
42 122 RUS19910604 ZHELTOBRYUKHOV Evgeny SHV 5:33. 0:30.
43 82  *BLR19940703 RAMANAU Raman BLR 5:33. 0:30.
44 121 *RUS19941218 ROTYAKOV Alexander SHV 5:33. 0:30.
45 118 *RUS19950302 LUKONIN Andrei CCR 5:34. 0:31.
46 133 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Anton SAM 5:34. 0:31.
47 64  *NZL19950123 AMBROSE Scott NND 5:34. 0:31.
48 59 LAT19911119 BOGDANOVICS Maris ALB 5:35. 0:32.
49 109 *RUS19940327 GRIGORYAN Stepan MGF 5:35. 0:32.
50 50 LAT19910318 FLAKSIS Andzs RBD 5:36. 0:33.
51 58 LAT19890221 BEKMANIS Indulis ALB 5:36. 0:33.
52 49 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS Andris RBD 5:37. 0:34.
53 53 LAT19910116 BECIS Armands RBD 5:37. 0:34.
54 135 RUS19881214 BAKHIN Evgeny SAM 5:37. 0:34.
55 80 *BLR19950630 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 5:37. 0:34.
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Five rings of Moscow

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI

Moscow
56 19 UKR19900818 KARNULIN Denys 1SD 5:37.  0:34.
57 68 *KAZ19950419 RIVE Dmitriy KAZ 5:38.  0:35.
58 42 *KAZ19930707 ZEMLYAKOV Oleq V4E 5:38.  0:35.
59 51 EST19890716 PRUUS Peeter RBD 5:38.  0:35.
60 66 GER19861008 STROBEL Simon NND 5:38.  0:35.
61 115 *RUS19951020 BOROVIK Denis CCR 5:38.  0:35.
62 25 *RUS19950425 LEONOV Pavel HCL 5:38.  0:35.
63 81 *BLR19951012 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr BLR 5:39.  0:36.
64 3  *RUS19920609 MANAKOV Viktor TIK 5:39.  0:36.
65 124 *RUS19940820 ZOTOV Evgeny SHV 5:39.  0:36.
66 143 *UKR19930903 VERULSKIY Oleksandr CRI 5:39.  0:36.
67 139  UKR19870331 SHCHEDOV Vitaliy CRI 5:39.  0:36.
68 63 *FRA19920913 VEROT Pierre-Louis NND 5:39.  0:36.
69 38  *KAZ19940613 PROLUBNIKOV Kirill VAE 5:40.  0:37.
70 32  *RUS19930110 MEZHECHEV Alexander T21 5:40.  0:37.
71 142 *UKR19920528 LOBOV Oleksandr CRI 5:40.  0:37.
72 91  *RUS19940308 ANTONOV Igor KRR 5:40.  0:37.
73 54 LTU19890225 KOVALIOVAS Edgaras RBD 5:42.  0:39.
74 119 *RUS19950429 LOBANOV Alexander CCR 5:42.  0:39.
75 141  UKR19900404 MOROZOV Roman CRI 5:42.  0:39.
76 116 *RUS19950527 GORENKOV Artem CCR 5:42.  0:39.
77 79  *BLR19950816 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:43.  0:40.
78 125 *RUS19920807 BORISOV Evgeny SHV 5:43.  0:40.
79 102 *RUS19940607 DUIUNOV Vladislav MRS 5:44.  0:41.
80 103 *RUS19940104 IVANOV Evgenii DIN 5:44.  0:41.
81 45 GRE19890316 BOUGLAS Apostolos SPT 5:44.  0:41.
82 47 GRE19901107 KARATZI0S Georgios SPT 5:44.  0:41.
83 105 *RUS19930710 POPP Ivan DIN 5:44.  0:41.
84 131 *RUS19940608 MAMONTOV Alexander csc 5:45.  0:42.
85 56 LAT19890128 EISLERS Ingus ALB 5:45.  0:42.
86 31 *RUS19930325 KUGAEVSKI1 Nikita T21 5:45.  0:42.
87 126  RUS19910827 ZYUKIN Kirill SHV 5:46.  0:43.
88 113 *RUS19950809 SOLOVEV Pavel MGF 5:46.  0:43.
89 62 AUS19910608 GLASSPOOL James NND 5:47.  0:44.
90 34  *RUS19930803 EGOROV Kirill T21 5:47.  0:44.
91 43 GRE19890131 SAKELLARIDIS MANGOURAS Neofytos SPT 5:47.  0:44.
92 65 *FRA19940119 CHERHAL Corentin NND 5:49.  0:46.
93 107  RUS19900327 SINITSYN Kirill DIN 5:49.  0:46.
94 55 *LAT19950124 BUDENIEKS Kristaps ALB 5:49.  0:46.
95 67 *KAZ19940625 LUCHSHENKO Sergey KAZ 5:49.  0:46.
96 127  RUS19890905 BEREZKIN Denis csc 5:49.  0:46.
97 147  RUS19910505 ZHURKIN Nikolay DAG 5:49.  0:46.
98 40  *KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV Stepan V4E 5:50.  0:47.
99 37  *KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV Taras VAE 5:51.  0:48.
100 157  MDA19880307 CIOBAN Sergiu MDA 5:51.  0:48.
101 138  RUS19910601 ZAKHAROV Kirill SAM 5:51.  0:48.
102 140  UKR19840909 RADIONOV Mykhailo CRI 5:52.  0:49.
103 60 *LAT19930103 SAVICKIS Martins ALB 5:52.  0:49.
104 39 *KAZ19931029 VLASSENKO Sergey VAE 5:52.  0:49.
105 46 GRE19860626 ILIAS Periklis SPT 5:52.  0:49.
106 71 *KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey KAZ 5:53.  0:50.
107 110 *RUS19950129 KAVUN 1lya MGF 5:54.  0:51.
108 151 *RUS19920511 POTAPOV lvan URL 5:54.  0:51.
109 117 *RUS19950308 ANTONOV Aleksandr CCR 5:54.  0:51.
110 123 *RUS19940420 KRAYNOV Leonid SHV 5:55.  0:52.
111 162 *MDA19930509 CARTIN Victor MDA 5:56.  0:53.
112 76 *AZE19941025 ASANOV Enver AZE 5:56.  0:53.
113 136  RUS19890613 MOKROV Dmitry SAM 5:56.  0:53.
114 153 *RUS19950128 RAKHMATULLIN Dani l URL 5:57.  0:54.
115 86 UZB19850918 ABREKOV Yusup uzB 5:58.  0:55.
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Five rings of Moscow

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI

Moscow
116 61 *NED19940118 DE KEIJZER Gerd NND 5:59. 0:56.
117 92 *RUS19950621 ABKHADEEV Timur KRR 5:59. 0:56.
118 93  *RUS19940705 SUCHKOV Vasiiy KRR 6:00. 0:57.
119 69 *KAZ19950929 ZHANBURSHY Baglan KAZ 6:01. 0:58.
120 129 RUS19900323 TRUBETSKOY Sergey CSC 6:03. 1:00.
121 98 *RUS19931004 KIRZHAYKIN Nikita MRS 6:05. 1:02.
122 99 *RUS19940210 ROMANENKO Artem MRS 6:05. 1:02.
123 152 *RUS19950816 BUZIN Anton URL 6:06. 1:03.
124 90 UZB19910405 GORBACHEV Gleb UzB 6:06. 1:03.
125 145 RUS19890116 MURATKHANOV Akhmed DAG 6:06. 1:03.
126 148 RUS19910405 SUKHOMESOV Maxim DAG 6:08. 1:05.
127 8 RUS19891122 BOEV lgor RVL 6:08. 1:05.
128 104 RUS19881211 SERYEV Evgeny DIN 6:08. 1:05.
129 154 *RUS19940719 STREZHNEV Nikita URL 6:09. 1:06.
130 100 *RUS19950617 SAIKO Pavel MRS 6:09. 1:06.
131 88 *UzZB19950309 GALYANOV Vladislav UzB 6:10. 1:07.
132 156 *RUS19940707 ZHILYAKOV Alexey URL 6:10. 1:07.
133 106 *RUS19950124 IVANOV Nikolay DIN 6:10. 1:07.
134 101 *RUS19950817 PLAKHOV Vladimir MRS 6:10. 1:07.
135 89  *UzZB19920602 SHAYMANOV Denis UzB 6:11. 1:08.
136 77 > AZE19940802 ILYASOV Ismail AZE 6:12. 1:09.
137 155 RUS19890830 CHAIKOVSKIl Konstantin URL 6:12. 1:09.
138 97  *RUS19941015 KATASOV Stanislav MRS 6:12. 1:09.
139 74  * AZE19950428 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 6:13. 1:10.
140 87 UZB19860522 KARIMOV Ruslan UzB 6:14. 1:11.
141 128 RUS19870201 BOZHENKO Kirill CSsC 6:14. 1:11.
142 161 *MDA19951214 BEREZUTCHI Evghenii MDA 6:17. 1:14.
143 158 *MDA19920327 VRABII Andrei MDA 6:18. 1:15.
144 159 *MDA19950608 HALCA Constantin MDA 6:18. 1:15.
145 73  *AZE19920506 ILTIFATLI Ayxan AZE 6:18. 1:15.
146 94  *RUS19950221 PROTASOV Daniil KRR 6:20. 1:17.
147 75 AZE19890602 NAGHIYEV Elvin AZE 6:22. 1:19.
148 146 *RUS19931028 SURKOV Alexander DAG 6:25. 1:22.
149 57 LAT19740219 SPILLERS Lauris ALB 6:50. 1:47.
150 160 *MDA19950605 CIUDIN Vladimir MDA 7:19. 2:16.
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Five rings of Moscow RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2
MOCKBbI
Moscow
General team classification after Prologue
Pos. Team Time Gap
1 ITERA-KATUSHA 15:12.
2 RUSSIAN HELICOPTERS 15:38. 0:26.
3 RusVelo 15:40. 0:28.
4 1SD Continental Team 16:05. 0:53.
5 KOLSS CYCLING TEAM 16:10. 0:58.
6 SAMARA REGION 16:19. 1:07.
7 RIETUMU - DELFIN 16:21. 1:09.
8 TEAM 21 16:27. 1:15.
9 BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 16:32. 1:20.
10 SP TABLEWARE 16:39. 1:27.
11 Cycling club "Rus® " 16:39. 1:27.
12 MGFSO 16:40. 1:28.
13 SHVSM SAMARA 16:45. 1:33.
14 VINO 4-EVER 16:48. 1:36.
15 TEAM NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT 16:51. 1:39.
16 ALPHA BALTIC 16:56. 1:44.
17 CRIMEA 16:58. 1:46.
18 DINAMO-MOSCOW 17:17. 2:05.
19 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 17:20. 2:08.
20 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 17:34. 2:22.
21 CSC WVS 17:37. 2:25.
22 KRASNODAR REGION 17:-39. 2:27.
23 MOSCOW REGION SHCHYOLKOVO 17:54. 2:42.
24 Ural 17:57. 2:45.
25 Dagestan 18:03. 2:51.
26 MOLDOVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 18:04. 2:52.
27 AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 18:21. 3:09.
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.1
1 ITERA-KATUSHA
2 RusVelo
3 RIETUMU - DELFIN
4 RUSSITAN HELICOPTERS
5 SAMARA REGION
6 ISD Continental Team
7 KOLSS CYCLING TEAM
8 SP TABLEWARE
9 BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM
10 Cycling club "Rus® "
11 TEAM 21
12 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
13 VINO 4-EVER
14 MGFSO
15 SHVSM SAMARA
16 TEAM NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT
17 ALPHA BALTIC - UNITYMARATHONS.COM
18 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM
19 CRIMEA
20 KRASNODAR REGION
21 MOSCOW REGION SHCHYOLKOVO
22 DINAMO-MOSCOW
23 CSC VVS
24  Dagestan
25 MOLDOVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
26 Ural
27 AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
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Five rings of Moscow RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL STAGE RACE

= A 5-9 May 2014 Class 2.2

MOCKBbI
Moscow

Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
5 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK
President of the Commissaires”™ panel Finish Judge
Stefan Roiejak (GER) Sergey Azarov (RUS)
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